1. 3:00 p.m.

3:50

AN i

3:02 p.m.
3:05 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Quail Run Elementary School
School Site Council
Agenda
May 13, 2020
3:30 - 4:00 p.m.
Virtual Meeting

Call to Order Joan Reuveni

Approval of minutes from March Joan Reuveni

Principal’s Report Mimi Quan
Emergency plan Mimi Quan
Public Comment Public
Adjourn

Next meeting September 2, 2020



