Quail Run Elementary School School Site Council Agenda May 13, 2020 3:30 – 4:00 p.m. Virtual Meeting

1.	3:00 p.m.	Call to Order	Joan Reuveni
2.	3:02 p.m.	Approval of minutes from March	Joan Reuveni
3.	3:05 p.m.	Principal's Report	Mimi Quan
4.	3:15 p.m.	Emergency plan	Mimi Quan
5.	3:50	Public Comment	Public
6.	4:00 p.m.	Adjourn	

Next meeting September 2, 2020